
RALLY MINAS BRASIL
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country 2022
DIA 1: Araxa/MG - (213.62km)

17/03/2022 - 14:29:56
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Moto Rally Brasil  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 37

INT.2
km 74

INT.3
km 112

INT.4
km 148 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 9
TIAGO WERNERSBACH 
HONDA CRF 250F
HONDA RACING RALLY 

08:19 00:30:36.0
(1)

01:02:12.0
(1)

01:30:11.0
(1)

02:00:51.0
(1) 02:38:15.1

* * *



* * *

02:38:15.1





70.22


